FOOD
Starters

Garlic Bread (GFO)
+cheese

+cheese & bacon
+cheese & jalapenos

Jalapeno Croquettes (3)
0N romanesco sauce

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets (4)
with tartare sauce

Spicy Korean Chicken Wings (8) ©
with celery sticks & ranch sauce

Brown Butter BBQ Chicken Wings (8)
with celery sticks & ranch sauce

Chicken Karaage (8) (GF)
on a bed of asian slaw

Roasted Vegetable Arancini (3)
on romanesco sauce topped with shaved parmesan &
balsamic glaze

Bruschetta on Ciabatta (3) (VO / GFO)
finished with shaved parmesan & balsamic glaze

Hummus (V/GFO)
with grilled pita bread

Grilled Calamari Greek Style (6) (GFO)
with a side of salad

+2

+3

+2.5
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FOOD

Mains

Chicken Parmigiana
panko-crumbed chicken breast, ham, napoli &
mozzarella cheese with chips & salad

Big Texan Parmigiana

panko-crumbed chicken breast, chorizo, bacon,
caramelized onion, mozzarella cheese, bbg sauce with
chips & salad

Chicken Schnitzel
with chips, salad & a side of gravy

Chicken Avocado (GF)
grilled chicken breast, smashed avocado, kipfler potato,
bearnaise sauce with a side salad

Fish & Chips
beer-battered fish with chips, salad & side of tartare
(GFO, grilled +3)

Tempura Calamari
with chips, salad & side of aioli
(GFO, grilled +3)

Seafood Platter
beer-battered fish, tempura calamari, prawn cutlets,
scallop, torpedo prawn with chips, salad, aioli & tartare

Atlantic Salmon (GF)
pan-seared with mash potato, seasonal vegetables &
bhearnaise sauce

Vegetarian Lasagne (V)
with chips & salad

Beef Short Ribs (GF)
with pickle, mash potato & seasonal vegetables

Roast of the Day (GF)
with roasted & seasonal vegetables

25.5

27.5
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255

245
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25.5

36

24



FOOD
Pasta & Rice

Fettuccini Radicchio (GFO +3)
with bacon, radicchio, onion, garlic, spring enion,
parsley & cream, finished with shaved parmesan

Pumpkin & Spinach Gnocchi

pan-fried gnocchi, roast pumpkin, spinach, onion,
garlic, spring onion, sage & cream, finished with shaved
parmesan

Beef Cheek Gnocchi
beef cheek, cherry tomato, chilli, onion, garlic, spring
onion, sage & dill, finished with shaved parmesan

Spaghetti Pescatore (GFO +3) =

with mussel, prawn, calaman, scallop, fish, cherry
tomato, chilli, onion, garlic, spring onion, parsley & dill,
finished with shaved parmesan

Forest Mushroom Risotto (VO, GF)

mixed mushrooms, onion, garlic, spring onion & parlsey,

fimished with parmesan & feta cheese

Chorizo & Pea Risotto (GF)
chorizo, pea, mushroom, onion, garlic, spring onion &
parsley, finished with shaved parmesan

Beef Ragout Risotto (GF)
beef cheek, onion, garlic, spring onion & parsley,
finished with shaved parmesan

Chicken Fried Rice (VO, GFO) =

with spanish onion, garlic, carrot, cabbage, capsicum,
pea, spinach, spring onion, coriander & chilli, topped
with fried egg

Butter Chicken (GFO)
cooked in a creamy blend of tomatoes & butter served
with rice, naan bread & salad

245

245

25.5
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25.5

25.5



FOOD

Steak & Burgers

Porterhouse (GFO)
300q grass fed beef, chips & salad with your choice of
sauce

Scotch Fillet (GFO)
300g grass fed beef, chips & salad with your choice of
sauce

Eye Fillet (GFO)
250q grass fed beef, chips & salad with your choice of
sauce

Sauces (GF)
gravy, red wine jus, mushroom sauce, pepper sauce,
garlic butter, bearnaise sauce

Fried Chicken Burger
with slaw, pickle & burger sauce with a side of chips

Angus Beef Burger (GFO)

with mixed lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, pickle,
tomato relish, burger sauce & onion rings with a side of
chips

Vegetarian Burger (VO, GFO)

with mixed lettuce, tomato, caramelized onion, pickle,
avocado, tomato relish & burger sauce with a side of
chips

36.5

38

40

24

24



FOOD
Salads & Sides

Caesar Salad

cos lettuce, bacon, boiled egq, parmesan cheese,
anchovies, croutons with caesar dressing

Greek Salad

cos lettuce, spanish onion, cherry tomato, cucumber,
kalamata olives, feta cheese with olive oil dressing
Pumpkin Salad

roasted pumpkin, spinach, feta cheese, crispy chickpeas
with honey balsamic dressing

Warm Rice Bowl

brown rice, roast pumpkin, hummus, carrot, boiled eqqg,
avocado, cherry tomato, pickle, cucumber, feta cheese
with bearnaise sauce

add chicken

add grilled calamari

Bowl of Chips

Bowl of Sweet Potato Chips
Bowl of Onion Rings
Butter-basted Kipfler Potato
Side Garden Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

Potato Mash

21

21

21

24



FOOD

Dessert

Chocolate Lava Cake 125
served hot with a side of ice-cream

Sticky Date Pudding 125
served hot with a side of ice-cream

Pavlova 125
finished with whipped cream & berry coulis

Chocolate Mousse 125
finished with whipped cream & fresh berries



